
Classifica Definitiva

Campionato Alto Adige Lago di Fié Data: 01/05/2008
Data creazione: 2026/03/14 07:15:32

Categoria: ESO
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 TOMIO Lorenzo G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:22:35

2 BONELLI CHIARA G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:25:24

3 CAVADA Jessica G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:36:17

4 STELZER Gianni ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:38:04

5 FREGO Enrico GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:57:11

NP SVALDI Francesco ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP SVALDI Anna ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP MARCHI Amelia MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:00:00

Categoria: M12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 DEBERTOLIS Mattia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:16:23

2 ECCLI Elias TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:18:04

3 GOBBER Mirko U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:26

4 FRISON Emanuele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:18:47

5 SCALET Riccardo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:19:10

6 ZUCAL Giulio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:19:58

7 PRADEL Mirco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:21:01

8 TAIT Samuele GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:24:49

9 ZAMBONI SIMONE U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:25:37

10 CAVAZZANI Andrea ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:26:45

11 CORRADINI Francesco G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:27:33

12 ZENI Stefano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:29:56

13 GOBBER Rupert U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:30:57

14 GONZO Leonardo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:35:03

15 FREGO Giorgio GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:39:17

16 BERNARDIN Alex U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:43:01

17 TIOZZO Luca GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:59:23

NP DEMATTÈ Simone TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: M14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 NOSSING Philipp TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:35:25

2 FILIPPI Lorenzo GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:43:43

3 ECCLI Norbert TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:44:35

4 GONZO Giovanni ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:47:27

5 BUOSI Michele ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:11:09

6 BRUNNER Tomas TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:20:06

7 BROSEGHINI Samuele ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 01:20:09

8 ZENI ENEA G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:43:05



PM TONOLO Francesco A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:00:00

Categoria: M18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZAGONEL Giacomo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:57:58

2 DEPAOLI Alessandro U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:58:06

3 ORLER Andrea U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:02:41

4 DECARLI Mattia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:25:51

5 GALTER Cristian GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:46:39

Categoria: M35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CORRADINI Nicolò GRUPPO SPORTIVO FIAMME ORO 00:57:42

2 GIOVANNINI Marco UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:15:00

3 PRUSS Andrey SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:18:29

4 ISMA Enrico G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:23:57

5 GALLETTI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:28:13

6 DE PAOLA Klaus TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:49:25

NP BELTRAMBA Dario TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

NP ALBERTI Alberto GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:00:00

Categoria: M45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 CAVAZZANI Augusto ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:52:06

2 ZONATO Stefano ASD LESSINIA ORIENTEERING 00:53:46

3 DEPAOLI Lorenzo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:54:15

4 TONOLO Silvano A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:57:53

5 MARCHI ANDREA MARZOLA SKI-OL 01:01:15

6 DEMATTE' Stefano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:02:17

7 ORLER Melchiorre Lino U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:03:30

8 ONGARO Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:05:21

9 ZENI Adriano G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:05:56

10 CONCI Alessandro ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:08:28

11 ORLER Patrizio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:21:33

12 REVOLTI Giorgio MARZOLA SKI-OL 01:24:39

13 DEFLORIAN Stefano A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:26:55

14 GONZO Savio Raffaello ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 01:42:09

15 ZENI Ettore G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:46:46

16 BELLINI Stefano UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 02:02:15

NP CUSINI Alessandro TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

PM ZORZI Carlo A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:55:40

PM BERTOLDI Giuseppe TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 02:20:12

PM ZAGONEL Luciano U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:12:51

PM TIOZZO Roberto GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 02:42:55



Categoria: M55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BERTOLDI Harald ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:53:36

2 GOBBI Gianluca Polisportiva Circolo Dozza A.S.D. 00:54:36

3 MURER Helmuth ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 00:58:25

4 BERNABÉ Renzo ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:02:40

5 PARIS Ezio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:04:48

6 BORT Paolo ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 01:06:04

7 GOZZER Giancarlo ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 01:09:37

8 CASATTA Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:12:06

9 ZUCAL Celestino GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 01:22:49

10 BAZZANELLA Giulio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:23:28

11 DORIGATI Carlo ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:25:27

12 GISSER Helmuth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:29:20

13 VALER Claudio U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:31:55

14 CAVADA Sergio G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:35:15

15 ZANIN Diego U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:41:33

16 NEGRIOLLI Bruno U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 01:44:11

17 COSTA Dario TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:45:01

18 SIMION Giorgio U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:47:21

19 HUBER Roland TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:51:37

20 SILVELLO Enzo G.S. ARGENTARIO 01:52:31

21 DEFLORIAN Remo A.S.D. CAURIOL 01:54:23

22 KOSSLER Anton TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 02:33:24

NP TORGGLER Hans TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

NP ZANON Francesco A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:00:00

NP TAMANINI Franco ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

PE VIVIAN Gino ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 10:06:14

PM PASINI PAOLO GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS 01:53:14

PM MARTIN Fernando TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

PM PRINI Orlando GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 00:18:55

PM SARTORI Roberto GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: MA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MAMLEEV Mikhail SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:02:16

2 RIGONI Carlo U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:07:21

3 NEUHAUSER Ingemar SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:16:29

4 GRASSI Simone A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 01:16:32

5 GAIO Aaron U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:19:59

6 SANTONI Emilio TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:28:42

7 BERLANDA SCORZA Giovanni TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:31:26

8 ORLER Daniele U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:32:46

9 DORIGATI Paolo G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D. 01:36:36

10 MIORI Davide TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:38:59

11 ALBERTANI Andrea TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:47:43

12 BIANCHI Filippo TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:49:27

13 DEMATTÈ Marco TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:50:12

14 SANDRI Matteo PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:57:00

15 SANDRI Eddy PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D. 01:58:47



PM COSTELLA Marco U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:48:59

Categoria: MB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 RAMPADO Giuliano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:49:48

2 FEDEL Andrea ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:51:35

3 DAVES Silvano TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:52:40

4 MONTIBELLER Mirko ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:54:17

5 TAMANINI Davide ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:55:43

6 TAMANINI Mattia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:59:45

7 AMATO Attilio UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:06:19

8 LAZZERI Massimo MARZOLA SKI-OL 01:06:34

9 MARTINELLO Mattia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:16:57

10 TISO Christian ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:19:33

11 STELZER Flavio ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:24:50

12 SVALDI Mauro ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 01:48:15

13 BANAL Fabrizio ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:50:43

14 BERTOLDI Nicola ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 02:05:57

15 PISONI Dennis MARZOLA SKI-OL 02:25:08

NP DEMATTÈ Luca TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP LABANTI Piero UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 00:00:00

NP DE FERRARI SAPETTO Rodolfo S.STEFANO OR. 00:00:00

PM BRUNO Giordano TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 02:04:50

PM CRISTELLON GIOVANNI A.S.D. CAURIOL 00:00:00

PM TECILLA Daniel TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

Categoria: W12
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 TAUFER Arianna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:22:56

2 TAUFER Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:24:27

3 LUCIAN Elisa U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:25:47

4 CROSIGNANI ELEONORA G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:32:59

5 CORRADINI Stefania G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:36:53

6 FILIPPI Francesca GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:40:09

7 BETTEGA Francesca U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:45:05

8 TONOLO Annachiara A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:48:28

9 MARCHI Agata MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:50:05

NP BRONDOLO Carlotta U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W14
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 KASTL Eva TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:42:33

2 CONCI Agnese ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:48:28

3 KOFLER Claudia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:49:47

4 KANEIDER Melanie TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:51:49

5 ZAMBONI SARA U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO 00:56:46

6 ZENI SARA G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:59:44



7 FREGO Cecilia GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO 01:17:27

Categoria: W18
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 ZANETEL Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:39:56

2 ZAGONEL Viola U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:02:59

3 CAVAZZANI Erica ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:05:04

4 CROSIGNANI ANNA G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:24:25

5 CAVAZZANI Anna ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:49:56

6 CORRADINI Anna G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:52:46

PM PRUSS Polina SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: W35
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 NONES Rita G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 00:55:14

2 GOTTARDINI Elena MARZOLA SKI-OL 01:00:45

3 PIRCHER Ruth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:05:03

4 GRABAR Cristina U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:07:09

5 BORRONI Roberta UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:30:22

6 SARTORI Michela GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 01:37:52

7 FOFFANO Fabiola A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 01:37:59

Categoria: W45
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 MARCANTONI Antonella U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:02:14

2 MURER Agathe ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:02:43

3 HOFFER Sandra ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:03:26

4 PIRCHER Helene TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:07:36

5 LORENZET Tazia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:09:31

6 DOFF SOTTA Maria Claudia U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:14:27

7 ZANON Maria Giuliana G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME 01:19:47

8 BORTOLOTTI Maria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:23:07

9 VILIOTTI Paola ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D. 01:23:47

10 DALLASEGA Vanna U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:27:14

11 EBERLE Maria Grazia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 01:29:42

12 BANALI Daria TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:32:29

13 LONATI MARIA Adele UNIONE LOMBARDA S.S.D. A.R.L. 01:37:21

NP TORGGLER Astrid TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

PM SANIN Cristina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:42:30

Categoria: W55
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 BRAGAGNA Lucia ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:44:20

2 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:48:05

3 ABRAM Annamaria ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:50:09



4 SCHGAGULER Christine TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:50:11

5 GRUBER Elisabeth TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:56:10

6 COLÒ Carmen G.S. ARGENTARIO 01:09:30

7 DAL SANTO Valeria G.S. ARGENTARIO 01:11:21

8 RAMPADO Marilena TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:26:04

9 TRAVELLA Rosaria TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:35:02

10 KARBON Theresia TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:40:52

PM PANCHERI Rita ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: WA
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 TORGGLER Heike A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB 01:01:09

2 ROTTENSTEINER Sabine SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:02:59

3 ORLER Jessica U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 01:14:11

4 PRUSS Maria SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D. 01:15:07

5 COSTA Sara TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 01:18:46

6 BERTOLDI Katia TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:47:04

NP FAUNER Renate A.S.D. EREBUS ORIENTAMENTO VICENZA 00:00:00

NP PERCONTI Erica TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 00:00:00

PM PARIS Nausica ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:00:00

Categoria: WB
Pos. Nome Società Tempo

1 GRUBER Kathrin TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:34:37

2 RAGONA Federica TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:52:50

3 CRISTOFORI Antonella MARZOLA SKI-OL 00:56:23

4 AGNOLO Rosella GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D. 00:56:58

5 CONTE Lorenza U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D. 00:57:25

6 GOTTARDI Martina ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 00:59:22

7 FEDEL Alessandra ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 01:01:28

8 LOSA Annalisa TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D. 01:12:28

9 NARDELLI Francesca ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D. 02:03:19

NP BOSCOLO Cristina TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN 00:00:00

NP GONZO Maria ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D. 00:00:00

NP VICENTINI Sandra ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D. 00:00:00


